EN
2 3
2
3
5
6
8
11

750 (FM 750), FMX (FM1000), GFX750 (XCN-1050) and TMX-2050 (XCN-2050).
This adaptor cable enables you to use a AMS camera on the monitor TMX-
2050 (XCN-2050).
24
1 2 3 4
9
10 1211
5 6 7 8
13 14
#4
ACCESSOIRES
CÂBLES ET ACCESSOIRES
Références
1 VICAM-AMS-CR2 Camera extension cable 4 pin 2 meters
VICAM-AMS-CR5 Camera extension cable 4 pin 5 meters
VICAM-AMS-CR10 Camera extension cable 4 pin 10 meters
VICAM-AMS-CR15 Camera extension cable 4 pin 15 metres
VICAM-AMS-CR20 Camera extension cable 4 pin 20 metres
2 VICAM-AMS-CR10-2W 10 m extension cable to connect 2 cameras - 4 pin
3 VICAM-AMS-CSP10 Extension cable spiral shaped - 10m (without sound on the monitor)
VICAM-AMS-CSP2 Extension cable spiral shaped - 2m (without sound on the monitor)
4 VICAM-AMS-PM Articulated stand for monitor and resistant to vibrations, compatible 7 and 9"
5 VICAM-AMS-PM7 Articulated video stand Screen 7’’ : 57 mm (before 2014)
VICAM-AMS-PM9 Articulated video stand Screen 9’’ : 87 mm (before 2014)